
    

  

   

 

 

 
         

 
  

 

    

  
   

   

   
 

 
  

 

    
  

   

   

   
 

 
   

   
 

  

  
 

 
  

   

 

  

   
 

 
  

   

 
  

  
 

 
  

   

 
  

  
 

 
  

   

 

  

  
 

 
  

   

 

  

  
 

 

09/01/04 

LARIMER  COUNTY  ELECTIONS  
10:57:30 2004 LARIMER COUNTY COORDINATED PRIMARY ELECTION 

ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT 

SUMMARY FOR JURISDICTION WIDE, ALL RACES 

OFFICIAL RESULTS 

Cards Cast 41448 Num. Report Precinct 24 - Num. Reporting 24 100.00% 

US Senator-REP REP 
Total 

Number of Precincts 24 

Precincts Reporting 24 100.00% 
Total Votes 25539 

Bob Schaffer 15432 60.43% 

Pete Coors 10107 39.57% 

US Congress-REP REP 

Total 

Number of Precincts 24 
Precincts Reporting 24 100.00% 

Total Votes 25173 

M. Musgrave 19492 77.43% 

Bob Faust 5681 22.57% 

CU Regent-At large-REP REP 

Total 

Number of Precincts 24 
Precincts Reporting 24 100.00% 

Total Votes 18730 

Steve Bosley 18730 100.00% 

CU Regent-4th-REP REP 

Total 

Number of Precincts 24 

Precincts Reporting 24 100.00% 

Total Votes 18537 

Tom J. Lucero 18537 100.00% 

14th Senate-REP REP 
Total 

Number of Precincts 24 

Precincts Reporting 24 100.00% 
Total Votes 8647 

Ray Martinez 8647 100.00% 

49th House-REP REP 
Total 

Number of Precincts 24 

Precincts Reporting 24 100.00% 
Total Votes 5335 

Kevin Lundberg 5335 100.00% 

51st House-REP REP 

Total 
Number of Precincts 24 

Precincts Reporting 24 100.00% 

Total Votes 5828 

James Welker 5828 100.00% 

52nd House-REP REP 

Total 
Number of Precincts 24 

Precincts Reporting 24 100.00% 

Total Votes 5378 

Bob McCluskey 5378 100.00% 



  

   

 

  

  
 

 
  

   

 

  

  
 

 
  

   
 

  

  
 

 
  

   
 

  

  
 

 
  

   

 
  

  
  

 

 
  

   

 

  

  
 

 
    

   

 
  

  
  

 

 
  

   
 

  

  
 

 
  

   
 

  

  
 

 

53rd House-REP 

Number of Precincts 

Precincts Reporting 

Total Votes 

REP 

Total 
24 

24 

3366 

100.00% 

Ed Haynes 3366 100.00% 

District Attorney-REP 

Number of Precincts 

Precincts Reporting 

Total Votes 

REP 

Total 
24 

24 

19166 

100.00% 

L. Abrahamson 19166 100.00% 

Commissioner 2-REP 

Number of Precincts 
Precincts Reporting 

Total Votes 

REP 

Total 

24 
24 

19441 

100.00% 

Tom Bender 19441 100.00% 

Commissioner 3-REP 

Number of Precincts 
Precincts Reporting 

Total Votes 

REP 

Total 

24 
24 

19088 

100.00% 

Glenn Gibson 19088 100.00% 

US Senator-DEM 

Number of Precincts 

Precincts Reporting 
Total Votes 

DEM 
Total 

24 

24 
14381 

100.00% 

Ken Salazar 

Mike Miles 

10402 

3979 

72.33% 

27.67% 

US Congress-DEM 

Number of Precincts 

Precincts Reporting 

Total Votes 

DEM 

Total 

24 

24 

13237 

100.00% 

Stan Matsunaka 13237 100.00% 

CU Regent-At Large-DEM 

Number of Precincts 

Precincts Reporting 
Total Votes 

DEM 
Total 

24 

24 
9564 

100.00% 

Jim Martin 

Wally Stealey 

6540 

3024 

68.38% 

31.62% 

14th Senate-DEM 

Number of Precincts 
Precincts Reporting 

Total Votes 

DEM 

Total 

24 
24 

6629 

100.00% 

Bob Bacon 6629 100.00% 

49th House-DEM 

Number of Precincts 
Precincts Reporting 

Total Votes 

DEM 
Total 

24 
24 

2786 

100.00% 

Doug Frisbie 2786 100.00% 



 

 
  

   

 
  

  
  

 

 
  

   
 

  

  
 

 
  

   
 

  

  
 

 
  

   

 
  

  
 

 
     

 

    

  
   

  

  
 

 

52nd House-DEM 

Number of Precincts 

Precincts Reporting 
Total Votes 

DEM 
Total 

24 

24 
4645 

100.00% 

John Kefalas 

Bill Bertschy 

2326 

2319 

50.08% 

49.92% 

53rd House-DEM 

Number of Precincts 
Precincts Reporting 

Total Votes 

DEM 

Total 

24 
24 

2884 

100.00% 

Angie Paccione 2884 100.00% 

Commissioner 2-DEM 

Number of Precincts 
Precincts Reporting 

Total Votes 

DEM 

Total 

24 
24 

12035 

100.00% 

Karen Wagner 12035 100.00% 

Commissioner 3-DEM 

Number of Precincts 

Precincts Reporting 
Total Votes 

DEM 
Total 

24 

24 
11481 

100.00% 

Roger Hoffmann 11481 100.00% 

City of Fort Collins 200 

Number of Precincts 

Precincts Reporting 
Total Votes 

Total 

24 

24 
16471 

100.00% 

For 

Against 

8403 

8068 

51.02% 

48.98% 


