LARIMER COUNTY ELECTIONS

09/01/04 10:57:30

2004 LARIMER COUNTY COORDINATED PRIMARY ELECTION ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT SUMMARY FOR JURISDICTION WIDE, ALL RACES OFFICIAL RESULTS

Cards Cast 41448

Num. Report Precinct 24 - Num. Reporting 24 100.00%

US Senator-REP	REP		
Number of Precincts		Total 24	
Precincts Reporting		24	100.00%
Total Votes		25539	
Bob Schaffer		15432	60.43%
Pete Coors		10107	39.57%
LIC Company DED	DED		
US Congress-REP	REP	Total	
Number of Precincts		24	
Precincts Reporting		24	100.00%
Total Votes		25173	
M. Musgrave		19492	77.43%
Bob Faust		5681	22.57%
CU Regent-At large-REP	REP		
Number of Descinet		Total	
Number of Precincts Precincts Reporting		24 24	100.00%
Total Votes		18730	100.0070
Steve Bosley		18730	100.00%
CU Regent-4th-REP	REP	Total	
Number of Precincts		24	
Precincts Reporting		24	100.00%
Total Votes		18537	
Tom J. Lucero		18537	100.00%
14th Senate-REP	REP		
		Total	
Number of Precincts		24	100.000/
Precincts Reporting Total Votes		24 8647	100.00%
			100,000/
Ray Martinez		8647	100.00%
49th House-REP	REP		
W. J. (2D.)		Total	
Number of Precincts Precincts Reporting		24 24	100.00%
Total Votes		5335	100.00%
Kevin Lundberg		5335	100.00%
51st House-REP	REP		
51st House-REI	KEI	Total	
Number of Precincts		24	
Precincts Reporting		24	100.00%
Total Votes		5828	
James Welker		5828	100.00%
52nd House-REP	REP		
Number of Presincts		Total	
Number of Precincts Precincts Reporting		24 24	100.00%
Total Votes		5378	100.0070
Bob McCluskey		5378	100.00%
200 McCaushey		3370	100.0070

	REP Total	
Number of Precincts	24	
Precincts Reporting	24	100.00%
Total Votes	3366	
Ed Haynes	3366	100.00%
District Attorney-REP	REP	
Number of Precincts	Total 24	
Precincts Reporting	24	100.00%
Total Votes	19166	100.0070
L. Abrahamson	19166	100.00%
Commissioner 2-REP	REP	
Commissioner 2-KET	Total	
Number of Precincts	24	
Precincts Reporting	24	100.00%
Total Votes	19441	
Tom Bender	19441	100.00%
Commissioner 3-REP	REP	
Number of Presingts	Total	
Number of Precincts Precincts Reporting	24 24	100.00%
Total Votes	19088	100.00%
Glenn Gibson	19088	100.00%
		100.0070
US Senator-DEM	DEM Total	
Number of Precincts	24	
Precincts Reporting	24	100.00%
Total Votes	14381	
Ken Salazar	10402	72.33%
Mike Miles	3979	27.67%
US Congress-DEM	DEM	
North and f Durain to	Total	
Number of Precincts	24 24	100.00%
Precincts Reporting Total Votes		100.00%
	13237	
	13237	100.00%
Stan Matsunaka	13237	100.00%
Stan Matsunaka		
Stan Matsunaka CU Regent-At Large-DEM Number of Precincts	13237 DEM Tota 24	l L
Stan Matsunaka CU Regent-At Large-DEM Number of Precincts Precincts Reporting	13237 DEM Tota 24 24	1 1 1 100.00%
Stan Matsunaka CU Regent-At Large-DEM Number of Precincts Precincts Reporting	13237 DEM Tota 24	1 1 1 100.00%
Stan Matsunaka CU Regent-At Large-DEM Number of Precincts Precincts Reporting Total Votes Jim Martin	DEM Tota 24 9564	1 100.00%
Stan Matsunaka CU Regent-At Large-DEM Number of Precincts Precincts Reporting Total Votes Jim Martin	13237 DEM Tota 24 25 9564	1 100.00%
Stan Matsunaka CU Regent-At Large-DEM Number of Precincts Precincts Reporting Total Votes Jim Martin Wally Stealey	DEM Tota 24 9564 3024 DEM	1 100.00%
Stan Matsunaka CU Regent-At Large-DEM Number of Precincts Precincts Reporting Total Votes Jim Martin Wally Stealey 14th Senate-DEM	DEM Tota 22 9564 3024 DEM Total	1 100.00%
Stan Matsunaka CU Regent-At Large-DEM Number of Precincts Precincts Reporting Total Votes Jim Martin Wally Stealey 14th Senate-DEM Number of Precincts	DEM Tota 24 9564 3024 DEM	1 100.00%
Stan Matsunaka CU Regent-At Large-DEM Number of Precincts Precincts Reporting Total Votes Jim Martin Wally Stealey 14th Senate-DEM Number of Precincts Precincts Reporting	DEM Tota 22 9564 3024 DEM Total 24	1 100.00% 1 100.
Stan Matsunaka CU Regent-At Large-DEM Number of Precincts Precincts Reporting Total Votes Jim Martin Wally Stealey 14th Senate-DEM Number of Precincts Precincts Reporting Total Votes	DEM Tota 22 25 9564 3024 DEM Total 24 24	1 100.00% 1 100.
Stan Matsunaka CU Regent-At Large-DEM Number of Precincts Precincts Reporting Total Votes Jim Martin Wally Stealey 14th Senate-DEM Number of Precincts Precincts Reporting Total Votes Bob Bacon	DEM Tota 24 9564 3024 DEM Total 424 24 6629	1 100.00% 1 100.00% 1 68.38% 1 31.62%
Stan Matsunaka CU Regent-At Large-DEM Number of Precincts Precincts Reporting Total Votes Jim Martin Wally Stealey 14th Senate-DEM Number of Precincts Precincts Reporting Total Votes Bob Bacon 49th House-DEM	DEM Tota 2- 2- 956- 6544 302- DEM Total 24 24 6629 6629 DEM Total	1 100.00% 1 100.00% 1 68.38% 1 31.62%
Stan Matsunaka CU Regent-At Large-DEM Number of Precincts Precincts Reporting Total Votes Jim Martin Wally Stealey 14th Senate-DEM Number of Precincts Precincts Reporting Total Votes Bob Bacon 49th House-DEM Number of Precincts	DEM Tota 24 9564 3024 DEM Total 24 24 6629 DEM Total 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 2	100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%
	DEM Tota 2- 2- 956- 6544 302- DEM Total 24 24 6629 6629 DEM Total	1 100.00% 1 100.00% 1 68.38% 1 31.62%

52nd House-DEM	DEM	
	Total	
Number of Precincts	24	100 000
Precincts Reporting	24	100.00%
Total Votes	4645	
John Kefalas	2326	50.08%
Bill Bertschy	2319	49.92%
53rd House-DEM	DEM	
	Total	
Number of Precincts	24	
Precincts Reporting	24	100.00%
Total Votes	2884	
Angie Paccione	2884	100.00%
Commissioner 2-DEM	DEM	
	To	tal
Number of Precincts		24
Precincts Reporting		24 100.00%
Total Votes	120	35
Karen Wagner	120	35 100.00%
Commissioner 3-DEM	DEM	
	To	tal
Number of Precincts	:	24
Precincts Reporting	:	24 100.00%
Total Votes	114	81
Roger Hoffmann	114	81 100.00%
City of Fort Collins 200		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	24	
Precincts Reporting	24	100.00%
Total Votes	16471	
For	8403	51.02%
Against	8068	48.98%